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AMH 2 010 UNITED STATES TO 1877 3 Social Science Social Science

AMH 2 020 UNITED STATES SINCE 1877 3 Social Science Social Science

AML 2 010 AMERICAN LITERATURE I 3 Humanities

AML 2 020 AMERICAN LITERATURE II 3 Humanities

AMS 2 010 CIVIL DISCOURSE AND THE AMERICAN POLITICAL ORDER 3 Humanities

ANT 2 000 HONORS INTRODUCTION TO ANTHROPOLOGY 3 Social Science Social Science

ANT 2 000 INTRODUCTION TO ANTHROPOLOGY 3 Social Science Social Science

ANT 2 100 INTRODUCTION TO ARCHAEOLOGY 3 Social Science

ANT 2 511 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 3 Natural Science

ARH 1 000 ART APPRECIATION 3 Humanities Humanities

ARH 2 050 WESTERN SURVEY I: PREHISTORY TO THE MEDIEVAL PERIOD 3 Humanities

ARH 2 051 WESTERN SURVEY II: RENAISSANCE TO CONTEMPORARY 3 Humanities

AST 1 002 DESCRIPTIVE ASTRONOMY 3 Natural Science Natural Science

BOT 2 010 GENERAL BOTANY 3 Natural Science

BSC 1 005 GENERAL BIOLOGY FOR NON-MAJORS 3 Natural Science Natural Science

BSC 1 050 FUNDAMENTALS OF ECOLOGY 3 Natural Science

BSC 1 085 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I 3 Natural Science Natural Science

BSC 1 086 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 3 Natural Science

BSC 2 010 BIOLOGY I 3 Natural Science Natural Science

BSC 2 011 BIOLOGY II 3 Natural Science

BSC 2 311 INTRODUCTION TO OCEANOGRAPHY AND MARINE BIOLOGY 3 Natural Science

CCJ 2 002 SURVEY OF CRIME AND JUSTICE 3 Social Science
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CGS 2 020 INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE LEARNING 3 Natural Science

CHM 1 020 CONCEPTS IN CHEMISTRY 3 Natural Science Natural Science

CHM 2 045 GENERAL CHEMISTRY I 3 Natural Science Natural Science

CHM 2 046 GENERAL CHEMISTRY II 3 Natural Science

CIS 2 530 INTRODUCTION TO CYBERSECURITY 3 Social Science

CPO 2 002 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 3 Social Science

CRW 2 001 INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING 3 Communication

DEP 2 004 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT ACROSS THE LIFESPAN 3 Social Science

ECO 2 013 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS MACRO 3 Social Science Social Science

ENC 1 101 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I 3 Communication Communication

ENC 1 102 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 3 Communication

ENC 1 102 HONORS ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 3 Communication

ENL 2 010 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE I 3 Humanities

ENL 2 020 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE II 3 Humanities

ESC 2 000 INTRODUCTION TO EARTH SCIENCE 3 Natural Science Natural Science

EUH 1 000 WESTERN PERSPECTIVES I 3 Social Science

EUH 1 001 WESTERN PERSPECTIVES II 3 Social Science

EVR 2 001 HONORS INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3 Natural Science Natural Science

EVR 2 001 INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3 Natural Science Natural Science

FIN 2 104 PERSONAL FINANCE 3 Social Science

GEA 2 000 NATIONS AND REGIONS OF THE WORLD 3 Social Science

GEB 1 011 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 3 Social Science

2



University of West Florida
General Education Course Report 

Prefix Level Course Number Lab Course Title Credit General Ed Core Discipline Area General Ed Discipline Area

GLY 2 010 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY 3 Natural Science Natural Science

HIS 2 050 EXPLORE HISTORY 3 Social Science

HSC 2 100 PERSONAL, FAMILY AND COMMUNITY HEALTH 3 Social Science

HUM 2 020 HONORS INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES 3 Humanities Humanities

HUM 2 020 INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES 3 Humanities Humanities

INR 2 002 INTERNATIONAL POLITICS 3 Social Science

LIT 2 000 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 3 Humanities Humanities

LIT 2 030 INTRODUCTION TO POETRY 3 Humanities

MAC 1 105 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 3 Mathematics Mathematics

MAC 1 105 C COLLEGE ALGEBRA WITH LAB 4 Mathematics Mathematics

MAC 1 114 TRIGONOMETRY 3 Mathematics

MAC 1 140 PRECALCULUS ALGEBRA 3 Mathematics

MAC 1 147 PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY 4 Mathematics

MAC 2 233 CALCULUS WITH BUSINESS APPLICATIONS 3 Mathematics

MAC 2 311 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS I 4 Mathematics Mathematics

MAC 2 312 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS II 4 Mathematics

MAC 1 147 HONORS PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY 4 Mathematics

MAC 2 313 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS III 4 Mathematics

MAP 2 302 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 3 Mathematics

MCB 1 000 FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY 3 Natural Science

MGF 1 130 MATHEMATICAL THINKING 3 Mathematics Mathematics

MGF 1 131 MATHEMATICS IN CONTEXT 3 Mathematics
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MMC 2 000 PRINCIPLES OF MASS COMMUNICATION 3 Communication

MUH 2 004 THE MUSIC EXPERIENCE - CONCERTS 3 Humanities

MUL 2 010 HONORS MUSIC APPRECIATION 3 Humanities Humanities

MUL 2 010 MUSIC APPRECIATION 3 Humanities Humanities

PHC 2 082 INFORMATICS AND YOUR HEALTH 3 Natural Science

PHI 2 010 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 3 Humanities Humanities

PHI 2 103 CRITICAL THINKING 3 Humanities

PHI 2 603 ETHICS IN CONTEMPORARY SOCIETY 3 Humanities

PHI 2 010 HONORS INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 3 Humanities Humanities

PHI 2 600 INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS 3 Humanities

PHY 1 020 CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS 3 Natural Science Natural Science

PHY 2 048 CALCULUS-BASED PHYSICS I 3 Natural Science Natural Science

PHY 2 049 CALCULUS-BASED PHYSICS II 3 Natural Science

PHY 2 053 ALGEBRA-BASED PHYSICS I 3 Natural Science Natural Science

PHY 2 054 ALGEBRA-BASED PHYSICS II 3 Natural Science

PLA 2 013 HONORS SURVEY OF AMERICAN LAW 3 Social Science

PLA 2 013 SURVEY OF AMERICAN LAW 3 Social Science

POS 2 041 AMERICAN POLITICS 3 Social Science Social Science

PSY 2 012 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 3 Social Science Social Science

PSY 2 012 HONORS GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 3 Social Science Social Science

REL 1 300 INTRODUCTION TO WORLD RELIGIONS 3 Humanities

SPC 2 608 PUBLIC SPEAKING 3 Communication
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STA 2 023 ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS 3 Mathematics Mathematics

STA 2 023 HONORS ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS 3 Mathematics Mathematics

STA 2 360 INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE 3 Mathematics

SYG 2 000 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 3 Social Science

THE 2 000 THEATRE APPRECIATION 3 Humanities Humanities

THE 2 300 SURVEY OF DRAMATIC LITERATURE 3 Humanities

DEP 2 004 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT ACROSS THE LIFESPAN 3 Social Science

The course, DEP 2004:  Human Development Across the Lifespan, was initially approved as a general education course.  However, the University of West Florida requested to remove the course from the general 
education designation.
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